AFtfil legal dekrii^b& can be found in the 
Office of file Register of Esses County.
A DEPOSIT OF 10% OF THE BH> PRICE 
IN CASH OR CERTIFIED FUNDS IS 
REQUIRSD AT THE TIME O F SALE. 
The approximate amount of the Judgment 
to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of ONE 
HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR DOL­
LARS AND ONE CENTS ($140,764,01) 
together with the a s ís  of fills sale.
The Sheriff reserves the rightto adjourn the 
sale from tíme to time as provided by Law.

Newark, N J. Octobers, 1992 
ARMANDO R  FONTOURA. Sheriff 

Stem, Lavinthal, NorgMrd 
& Dafy, Attorneys

Bdteville Time*